188187
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡P.803 Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡P.807 Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡P.805
MOL/MOS Flexible coupling -  Oldham -  type
Selection
Tool
CAD
Download High Allowable Misalignment Small Eccentric Reaction Force
Available / Add'l charge Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge

Download High Allowable Misalignment Small Eccentric Reaction Force
Available / Add'l charge Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
MOS
Ｄ
2 ＡＤ
1Ｅ
Ｗ
ＬＬ
F
Ｍ
Outside diameterφ8
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W E F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
MOS-8  8  4.8 12.7  4 2.3 M3 0.7
MOS-12C 12  5 14.9  6 2.5  4 M2 0.5
MOS-16C 16  7 21  8 3.5  5 M2.5 1
MOS-20C 20  7 22.1 10 3.5  6.5 M2.5 1
MOS-25C 25  8 27.2 14 4  9 M3 1.5
MOS-32C 32 10 33.3 18 5 11 M4 2.5
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2